I. Helpee kupa uszonyosuszo6 verseny
Dunaujvéaros, 2024. oktdber 6.

Versenyszam 3

Férfi, 50m uszonyos gyors

Céapa-Felnétt

2024.10.06. Rajtlista
orszagos csucs 18.59 Szabo Gyodrgyei Szebasztian GYUSE 2024.02.25.
junior korosztalyos orszagos csucs 19.31 Mayer David BACS 2024.06.28.
ifjisagi korosztalyos orszagos csucs 20.31 Lip6k Larion DBK 2020.11.08.
serdul6 korosztalyos orszagos csucs 21.94 Mayer David VSP 2020.12.13.
gyermek korosztalyos orszagos csucs 24.25 Lip6k Larion DBK 2016.11.27.
céapa korosztalyos orszagos csucs 28.15 Kardos Daniel VSP 2012.11.18.
Palya Név Kor  Klub Nevezési idd
Futam 1/7
2 Mizsék Marton 8 Debreceni Bavarklub NT
3 Méricz Kornél 12 Muréna Sz-i Usz6 és Bavarklub NT
4 Gruber Mark 18  Muréna Sz-i Usz6 és Buvéarklub NT
5 Kurunczi-Buzas Patrik 9 Debreceni Buvarklub NT
6 Boros Bertold 7 Debreceni Buvarklub NT
7 Papp Maté 9 Debreceni Buvarklub NT
Futam 2/7
1 Herczeg Andras Sandor 11  Maétrai Erémi Bavarklub NT
2 Langi Huba 13 Muréna Sz-i Usz6 és Buvarklub 36.73
3 Beke Zoltan 10 Bacsviz KVSC 34.06
4 Szalkai-Széll Abel 12 Buvar- és Vizisport Klub Eger 32.83
5 Fackelmann Balint 9 Muréna Sz-i Usz6 és Buvarklub 33.47
6 Borsos Maté Kenese 11 Bacsviz KVSC 35.74
7 Koos Olivér 8 Debreceni Bavarklub 40.05
8 Gruber Milan 18  Muréna Sz-i Usz6 és Buvéarklub NT
Futam 3/7
1 Magyar Zalan 11  Debreceni Bavarkiub 31.24
2 Grizner Arpad Aron 10  Buvarsuli Sportegyesiilet 30.87
3 Ko0s Krisztian 12  Debreceni Buvarkiub 30.13
5 Zsarké Botond 12 Muréna Sz-i Usz6 és Bavarklub 29.96
6 Daranyi Déaniel Bence 12 Bécsviz KVSC 30.52
7 Barath Csanad 13 Muréna Sz-i Usz6 és Bavarklub 31.05
8 Kovéacs Richard Tamas 11 Amphora Buvarklub 31.64
Futam 4/7
1 Beke Laszl6 12 Bacsviz KVSC 28.75
2 Antalicz Kristof 13  Kaposvéri 1 MCM Diamant Ad SE 28.42
3 Vad Péter David 12  Debreceni Buvarkiub 27.76
4 Méhész Pal 12 Matrai Erém(i Buvarklub 27.13
5 Perger Matyas 15 Ketéltl Sportegyesilet 27.75
6 Antalicz Botond 11  Kaposvari 1 MCM Diamant Ad SE 27.99
7 Horvath Maté 13 Matrai Er6m(i Buvarklub 28.69
8 Cserepes Botond Bence 11  Debreceni Buvéarklub 29.02
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Futam 5/7

1 Csentes Balazs

2 Bogéacs Istvan David
3 Agécs Péter Janos
4 Bajéki Benedek Ede
5 Miller Balazs

6 Petrik Sammy Cash
7 Kis Bence

8 Méhész Istvan

Futam 6/7

1 Meggyes Levente

2 Kovécs Daniel
Csepecz Zsolt
Kovacs Tamas Janos

w

Keskeny Maté
Berta Balazs
Fabok Frederik

o~NO 01 b

Futam 7/7

1 Pintér Aron

2 Farkas Botond
3 Dobos Laszlo
4 Woérum Regd
5 Csépl6 Kelen
6 Vince Marcell

7 Gurisatti Rébert
8 Toth Patrik

Bertollo Antonio Giovanni

12
16
15
15
14
13
12
12

15
17
17
16
17
15
15
15

16
21
16
18
21
17
16
18

Muréna Sz-i Usz6 és Buvarklub
Kétélt(i Sportegyesiilet

Kétélt(i Sportegyesiilet
Bacsviz KVSC

Bacsviz KVSC

Amphora Buvéarklub

Matrai Erémd Buvarklub
Matrai Erémd Buvarklub

Matrai Erémd Buvarklub
Bacsviz KVSC
Buavarsuli Sportegyesiilet
Bacsviz KVSC
Bacsviz KVSC
Matrai Erémd Buvarklub
Matrai Erémd Buvarklub
Bacsviz KVSC

Kistarcsai Vizisport Club
Buavarsuli Sportegyesiilet
Debreceni Bavéarklub

Béacsviz KVSC

Amphora Buvarklub

Kaposvéri 1 MCM Diamant Ad SE
Buvarsuli Sportegyesiilet

Béacsviz KVSC

27.08
25.90
2548
25.24
25.27
25.87
26.48
27.13

24.78
23.84
2341
22.57
22.60
23.59
24.09
24.82

2191
20.62
20.46
19.11
19.67
20.50
21.29
22.50
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